

# Little Caesars Allergen Menu Guide (2025)

## Know What's Safe to Eat – Dietary Tips & Allergy-Sensitive Choices

If you or a loved one has food allergies or specific dietary restrictions, eating out—especially at fast-food restaurants—can be a challenge. Fortunately, **Little Caesars allergen information** is now more transparent than ever. With proper guidance, even those with food sensitivities can make safer and smarter decisions when enjoying pizza.

Below, we break down what you need to know *beyond the allergen table*, including dietary recommendations, allergy-safe options, and real-world answers to popular searches like **“Little Caesars peanut allergy info”** and **“Does Little Caesars use sesame in their crust?”**

**Little Caesars Menu: <https://littlecaesars-menu-prices.com/>**

## Pizzas

Menu Item	Milk	Egg	Wheat	Soy	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Fish	Shellfish	Sesame
Classic Cheese Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Pepperoni Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
3 Meat Treat® Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Hula Hawaiian® Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Veggie Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Deep!Deep!™ Dish Cheese Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Deep!Deep!™ Dish Pepperoni Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Stuffed Crust Pizza	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

## Breads & Sides

[illegible]



Menu Item	Milk	Egg	Wheat	Soy	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Fish	Shellfish	Sesame
Italian Cheese Bread	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Stuffed Crazy Bread®	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Oven Roasted Wings	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
BBQ Wings	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Buffalo Wings	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

## Desserts

Menu Item	Milk	Egg	Wheat	Soy	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Fish	Shellfish	Sesame
Cinnamon Bites (no icing)	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Cinnamon Bites (with icing)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Cookie Dough Brownie with M&M's®	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Cookie Dough Brownie with TWIX®	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Little Caesars® Cookies (pre-packaged)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

## ☐ Beverages

Beverage	Milk	Egg	Wheat	Soy	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Fish	Shellfish	Sesame
Pepsi® Products (e.g., Pepsi®, Diet Pepsi®, Mountain Dew®)	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Mountain Dew® Mango Rush	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
20 oz Beverages (various flavors)	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

### Note:

- Most pizzas and bread items contain **milk** due to cheese and butter ingredients.
- **Eggs** are generally absent in main menu items; however, some desserts like cookies and iced cinnamon bites contain egg.
- **Wheat** and **soy** are present in most baked goods, including crusts and breadsticks.
- Little Caesars does not use **peanuts** or **tree nuts** in their standard menu items.
- **Fish**, **shellfish**, and **sesame** are not present in standard menu items.